
TOLANI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, ADIPUR – KACHCHH 
FYBSc SECOND MERIT LIST (ALL CATEGORY) 2024_25 

DATE: 28/06/2024 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP1: ALL CANDIDATES SELECTED IN SECOND MERIT LIST (CONFIRM AT LAST 

COLUMN) WILL COME TO COLLEGE ON 1 JULY TO 3 JULY2024 BETWEEN 9:00 AM TO 

12:30 PM. પ્રથમ યાદીમાાં પસાંદ કરાયેલા (છેલ્લી કૉલમ માાં CONFIRM લખલે)  તમામ ઉમેદવારો, 1  

જુલાઈ થી ૩ જુલાઈ 2024ના રોજ સવાર ે9:00થી બપોર ે12:30 વાગ્યા સુધીમાાં કોલજે આવવાનુાં રહેશે.) 

STEP2: The student has to download the offer letter of the chosen subject from the GCAS 
website. A copy of it should be brought along while confirming the admission. For 
example, if he has chosen two subjects, of which one subject of the major paper be 
downloaded. 

GCAS ની વેબસાઈટ પરથી વવધાથીએ પસદં કરેલ વવષયન  ંઓફર લેટર ડાઉનલોડ કરવાન  ં
રહશેે. તેની કોપી એડમીશન કન્ફમમ કરાવતી વખતે સાથે લાવવાની રહશેે. (દા.ત. કોઈ વવધાથીએ 
2 વવષયમા ંકન્ફમમ લીસ્ટમા ંનામ છે. તો તે વવધાથીએ રાખવા માગંતા એક (૧) મ ખ્ય વવષય ન  ં
ઓફર લેટર લઇ આવવ .ં 

STEP3:    FOR VERIFICATION AND TO PAY FEES, YOU HAVE TO COME WITH ORIGINAL 
DOCUMENTS (HARD COPY) AND SUBMIT ONE SET OF SELF ATTESTED XEROX COPIES.  

(ચકાસણી માટે અને ફી ચૂકવવા માટે, તમાર ેમૂળ દસ્તાવેજો (હાર્ડ  કોપી) સાથે આવવુાં પર્શે અને સ્વયાં 

પ્રમાણણત ઝેરોક્સ નકલોનો એક સેટ સબણમટ કરવો પર્શે.) 

List of Documents:  
 10TH MARKSHEET AND PASSING CERTIFICATE  

 12TH MARKSHEET AND PASSING CERTIFICATE 

 SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE  

 FIRST TRIAL CERTIFICATE  

 BLOOD GROUP CERTIFICATE (FROM AUTHORIZED LABORATORY) 

 CATEGORY CERTIFICATE (FOR SEBC, EWS, SC, ST STUDENTS) 

 PHYSICAL HANDICAP CERTIFICATE(IF APPLICABLE) 

 BOARD MIGRATION CERTIFICATE (FOR OTHER BOARD STUDENTS) 

 ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATE FROM KSKV KACHCHH UNIVERSITY (FOR OTHER 

STATE STUDENTS) 

 TWO PASSPORT SIZE RECENT PHOTOGRAPHS  

 ABC ID  

 OFFER LATTER  

 FEES : BOYS-3002 /- , GIRLS -2402/- ( ONLY ONLINE PAY) 

  



STEP4: AFTER PAYING FEES YOU HAVE TO FILL COLLEGE FORM & COLLECT GREEN 

RECEIPT FROM OFFICE, AND THEN YOUR ADMISSION WILL BE CONFIRMED. (ફી ભયાડ પછી 

તમાર ેકોલજે ફોમડ ભરવાનુાં રહેશે અને કાયાડલય માથી લીલી રસીદ પ્રાપ્ત કરવાની રહેશ ેપછીજ તમારાં  

એર્ણમશન કન્ફમડ થશ.ે) 

NOTE 1: IF YOU FAIL TO COME TO COLLEGE ON ABOVE DATES AND TIME (TILL 3th  JULY 

2024, 12:30 PM), THEN YOUR RIGHT TO ADMISSION WILL BE CANCELLED AND NO 

QUERY WILL BE ENTERTAINED. (જો ઉપર દશાડવેલ તારીખો અને સમય (3th  JULY 2024, 12:30 

PM સુધીમ ાં) દરણમયાન કોલજેમાાં આવવામાાં ણનષ્ફળ રહેશો, તો પછી તમારો પ્રવેશનો અણધકાર રદ 

કરવામાાં આવશે અને કોઈ રજુઆતને અવકાશ રહેશે નણહ.) 

NOTE 2:IF WE FIND ANY MISMATCH IN FILLED FORM WITH ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR 

UNABLE TO SUBMIT REQUIRED DOCUMENTS THEN YOU ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR 

ADMISSION. (જો અમને મૂળ દસ્તાવેજો સાથે ભરલેા ફોમડમાાં કોઈ અસાંગતતા જણાય અથવા જરૂરી 

દસ્તાવેજોર જૂકરવામાાં અસમથડ હોય તો તમે પ્રવેશ માટે લાયક રહેતા નથી.) 

 

GCAS પોર્ટલપર  જે તે વિષયની દર્શટિેલ ઇનરે્ક અનરુ્શર મેરરર્ પ્રમશણે પ્રિેર્ આપિશમશાં 

આિરે્. જગ્યશ ભરશઈ ગયશ પછી જો તે વિધશર્થીએ અન્ય વિષયમશાં આિેદશન કરેલ હર્ે અને મેરીર્ 

અંતગટત સ્ર્થશન પ્રશપ્ત કરતો હર્ ેતો તે વિષયમશાં પ્રિેર્ આપિશમશાં આિરે્. 



MERIT NO SR NO APP NO NAME GENDER CATEGORY GROUP BOARD MARK OUT OF SUBJECT REMARK

165 1 2400058485 Dilipsinh Male General A GROUP GHSEB 225 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

166 2 2400288770 Merin bayad Female General B GROUP GHSEB 216 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

167 3 2400077522 MALSATTAR KRISHNA NITIN Female General B GROUP CBSE 216 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

168 4 2400243096 NEHA Female General B GROUP RAJESHTAN BOARD 211 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

169 5 2400090017 JADEJA MEERABA MAHENDRASINH Female General A GROUP GHSEB 211 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

170 6 2400304905 Patel Vyom Bhaveshkumar Male General B GROUP GHSEB 211 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

171 7 2400083972 MADHA MANALIBEN ARAVINDBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 207 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

172 8 2400482026 MORI BHUMIBEN MUKESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 204 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

173 9 2400048494 PATEL BRIJESH PRAMODBHAI Male General B GROUP GHSEB 203 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

174 10 2400082202 GOR RAGHAV BIPINBHAI Male General B GROUP GHSEB 203 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

175 11 2400110218 Mishra Shivam Ajay Male General A GROUP GHSEB 203 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

176 12 2400217229 MUDRA MEHULBHAI DAVE Female General A GROUP GHSEB 200 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

177 13 2400282338 Lalani khushi chetanbhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 200 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

178 14 2400601532 Kachhad kinjalben Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 200 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

179 15 2400328355 Rutvee Vadher Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 199 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

180 16 2400271969 CHAVDA SIMABEN GOVINDBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 197 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

181 17 2400606163 Soni Aditya Sachin Kumar Male General A GROUP CBSE 197 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

182 18 2400401345 Krisha Chaun Female General B GROUP GUT 195 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

183 19 2400297694 BHADRU REKHABEN TEJABHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 195 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

184 20 2400045226 DODIYA SNEHABEN VINUBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 194 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

185 21 2400655371 PARMAR PRIYA DAYESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 193 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

186 22 2400547964 RABARI BHAGAVATI HAJA Female SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 191 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

187 23 2400062072 RATHOD KETANKUMAR PRATAPBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 190 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

188 24 2400086472 JADAV PRINSKUMAR JAGABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 190 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

189 25 2400138044 MAHESHWARI KRISHABEN MOHANBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 189 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

190 26 2400112385 Gagal Ashish Mahesh Bhai Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 188 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

191 27 2400398291 DRAVID SUJITA GURUMOORTHY Female General B GROUP GHSEB 186 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

192 28 2400084525 VASANI JAYAN DHARMENDRABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 186 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

193 29 2400205599 Gadhavi vishnu Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 185 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

194 30 2400053724 SUMRA JINNAT ABDULRASID Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 182 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

195 31 2400082797 BHETARIYA ANANDI KANABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 181 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

196 32 2400180124 Dhruv Rakeshbhai patel Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 181 300 Chemistry CONFIRM
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197 33 2400253724 Devda yuvrajsinh bhikhaji Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 181 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

198 34 2400105532 Jadeja Priyankaba Pruthvirajsinh Female General B GROUP GHSEB 179 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

199 35 2400395118 Aditya Pandey Male General A GROUP CBSE 179 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

200 36 2400447584 MENAT RUTVI PRAVINBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 177 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

201 37 2400188469 GOSWAMI BHUMIBEN DILIPBHARTHI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 177 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

202 38 2400343600 Varun senta Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 177 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

203 39 2400092817 BAYAD SHIFA HANIFBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 176 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

204 40 2400291591 BAMBHANIYA ISHANKUMAR VAJUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 176 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

205 41 2400347426 VADHER RAJKUMAR NARANBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 176 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

206 42 2400034571 PUROHIT BHAGIRTH KHAJURMAL Male EWS B GROUP NIOS 175 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

207 43 2400354539 Goswami Darshangiri Devendragiri Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP CBSE 174 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

208 44 2400281794 DAHINSHRIA KRISHNA PANKAJBHAI Female General B GROUP GHSEB 174 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

209 45 2400082041 Arpan Arvindbhai Ram Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 174 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

210 46 2400173060 UNDARIYA BHUMIKABEN MAHADEVA Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 174 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

211 47 2400355465 Raghuvirsinh Jadeja Male EWS B GROUP CBSE 171 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

212 48 2400108652 Mehta Dhruvi Dharmendrabhai Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 171 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

213 49 2400075009 CHANDERA MOHILKUMAR BABUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 170 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

214 50 2400086377 GUDRASANIYA POONAM SANJAYBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 170 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

215 51 2400429049 HITESH MAKWANA Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP CBSE 170 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

216 52 2400638405 NODE SHABIRHUSEN ABDUL RAZAK Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 169 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

217 53 2400110161 GADHE KOMALBEN GOVINDBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 168 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

218 54 2400152483 DODIYA MITISHABEN RAYSINHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 168 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

219 55 2400164581 DODIYA SHIVAM Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP NIOS 168 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

220 56 2400516908 GADHAVI BHIM SAMRABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 167 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

221 57 2400296716 Riya Jatinbhai Chhatbar Female EWS A GROUP CBSE 167 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

222 58 2400057021 SOSA PRINSIBEN DINESHBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 166 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

223 59 2400653892 RATHOD DHRUVIBEN PRAVINBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 164 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

224 60 2400346945 VALA DHRUVIT BHARATBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 164 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

225 61 2400347935 Rajkumar Harkaranlal Kharidia Male General A GROUP GHSEB 163 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

226 62 2400167448 PATHAN MAHEKBEN HASANBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 161 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

227 63 2400169428 PARMAR DHARMENDRA LAXMAN BHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 161 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

228 64 2400206128 VADHER NIMESH VIJANAND Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 160 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

229 65 2400249140 Nishi Patel Female EWS B GROUP CBSE 159 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

230 66 2400156077 BARAD MANASVIBEN DHIRUBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 158 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

231 67 2400356436 VALA ARYANKUMAR BHAGAVANBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 158 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

232 68 2400101857 BALIYA HARSHIDABEN MULJIBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 156 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

233 69 2400422430 JADEJA DEVVRATSINH DHARMDIPSINH Male EWS A GROUP GHSEB 155 300 Chemistry CONFIRM



234 70 2400240617 Rathod Krupal Ramsinghbhai Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 155 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

235 71 2400107673 PATHAK JANKI JYOTINDRABHAI Female General B GROUP GHSEB 154 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

236 72 2400131077 PATEL RUDRAKUMAR VASANTBHAI Male General A GROUP GHSEB 154 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

237 73 2400407721 MAHESHWARI NANDNI NAVINBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 154 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

238 74 2400434358 SOLANKI PARIBEN KANABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 154 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

239 75 2400332949 GUSAI TRAMBAKGAR RAMGAR Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 152 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

240 76 2400261501 SENGHANI MAN SHAILESH Male General B GROUP GHSEB 151 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

241 77 2400249057 SINGAL PRUTHVIKUMAR RAJUBHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 151 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

242 78 2400204027 Rathod Niyati Umeshkumar Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 151 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

243 79 2400434712 PARMAR MEHULKUMAR DEVABHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 149 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

244 80 2400021267 Mansuri Aksha Nashirhusen Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 149 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

245 81 2400133115 PATEL JIMIL PRAVINBHAI Male General B GROUP GHSEB 148 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

246 82 2400414877 PINDORIYA JAYESH LALJIBHAI Male EWS B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

247 83 2400057384 Kukava Nandini Jayeshbhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

248 84 2400345818 Kishan jagatiya Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

249 85 2400561849 Kishan jagatiya Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

250 86 2400566523 JOTVA SUMIT NARANBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

251 87 2400253194 KANNAR RAHUL NARESH Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 144 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

252 88 2400056024 Notiyar Saniya Salim Female General B GROUP GHSEB 143 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

253 89 2400330529 SOLANKI DIPANSHIBEN BHAGATBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 141 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

254 90 2400530521 Joysar Heer Mehul Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

255 91 2400573752 KHALIFA SHAHID ABDULMAJID Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

256 92 2400227476 RAJGOR BHAVYA LABHSHANKAR Male EWS B GROUP GHSEB 138 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

257 93 2400244515 HETVI HEMANTBHAI SUMBAD Female General B GROUP CBSE 137 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

258 94 2400027993 Khandeka kathan Shankar bhai Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 136 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

259 95 2400098774 BISOYI BARSHA SIBAPRASAD Female General B GROUP GHSEB 134 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

260 96 2400468419 BARAD ANIRUDDHBHAI VINUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 134 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

261 97 2400199974 BALIYA PRERNABEN DEVJIBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 133 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

262 98 2400177447 Maheshwari Nehaben kanji Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 132 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

263 99 2400345985 Ram Smitbhai jagamalbhai Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 130 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

264 100 2400512827 Katariya Nandani Paresh Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 130 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

265 101 2400423608 BACHWANI MAHEK BHARAT Female General B GROUP GHSEB 128 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

266 102 2400427423 SEVAK MEET YOGESHKUMAR Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 128 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

267 103 2400076573 sinchaniya vatsal hirjibhai Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 125 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

268 104 2400046829 PRAJAPATI VIDHIBEN DILIPKUMAR Female General B GROUP GHSEB 124 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

269 105 2400138856 BARAD HEMISHA MANSINHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 124 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

270 106 2400319432 VADHER KEVAL RAMESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 123 300 Chemistry CONFIRM



271 107 2400045659 RUDRA RAJPUROHIT Male General A GROUP CBSE 123 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

272 108 2400174342 PRAJAPATI KALPESH BABUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 122 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

273 109 2400606697 GADHVI DINKAL JANAKBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 122 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

274 110 2400187477 GOSWAMI SAKSHIBEN DILIPBHARTHI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP NIOS 121 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

275 111 2400024134 PARMAR RAJKUMAR GOPALBHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 121 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

276 112 2400376973 PARMAR NITINBHAI PRAKASHBHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 120 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

277 113 2400029913 PRAJAPATI VRUTIBEN KIRITBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 120 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

278 114 2400377730 RATHOD JAYRAJSINH BHANABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 118 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

279 115 2400330610 Khushi Chouhan Female General A GROUP CBSE 117 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

280 116 2400386759 Mori Narendrasinh Vikramsinh Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 114 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

281 117 2400590910 VASANI NENSIBEN HIMMATLAL Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 113 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

282 118 2400111084 Ram Bhavy Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 113 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

283 119 2400176611 Maheshwari bhumika ramaji Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 112 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

284 120 2400181048 SumitKumar MukeshBhai Raval Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 110 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

285 121 2400034372 THAKKAR SHWETA CHANDRAKANTBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 106 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

286 122 2400058137 DODIYA NIRANJKUMAR BHAVSINHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 105 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

287 123 2400592696 LIMBASIYA YASH MUKESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 104 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

288 124 2400187287 MAHESHWARI KUMAR PRAVINBHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 103 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

289 125 2400227812 Maheshwari karan bhartabhai Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 102 300 Chemistry CONFIRM

290 126 2400509203 KHANT NILAMBEN MAKANSINH Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 102 300 Chemistry CONFIRM



MERIT NO SR NO APP NO NAME GENDER CATEGORY GROUP BOARD MARK OUT OF SUBJECT REMARK

291 1 2400287988 ANIKET SHARMA Male General B GROUP CBSE 233 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

292 2 2400338841 KRIYA KAMALKUMAR SHAH Female General B GROUP GHSEB 229 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

293 3 2400464953 MAHESHWARI URVI HARISH Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 224 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

294 4 2400131717 SONI MAHI HARESHBHAI Female General B GROUP GHSEB 223 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

295 5 2400489707 Aalishabanu M Faruki Female General B GROUP CBSE 221 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

296 6 2400312342 THARU AVANI DEVJI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 219 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

297 7 2400349641 MAHESHWARI MIHIR MOHAN Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 218 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

298 8 2400288770 Merin bayad Female General B GROUP GHSEB 216 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

299 9 2400077522 MALSATTAR KRISHNA NITIN Female General B GROUP CBSE 216 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

300 10 2400027805 RIZVAN HUSEN MANDHARA Male General B GROUP GHSEB 213 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

301 11 2400520554 RAJ MAHESHWARI Male SC B GROUP NIOS 213 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

302 12 2400243096 NEHA Female General B GROUP RAJESHTAN BOARD 211 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

303 13 2400446131 Bijlani Rajan Liladhar Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 208 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

304 14 2400415580 Parmar Yashvi Prakashbhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 208 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

305 15 2400028332 Iti Ishwarlal Parmar Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 207 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

306 16 2400083972 MADHA MANALIBEN ARAVINDBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 207 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

307 17 2400105882 Budhbhatti Priyal Rajeshbhai Female General B GROUP GHSEB 206 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

308 18 2400277102 Laliwala Nimra Arshad Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 206 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

309 19 2400512199 SOLANKI YASHKUMAR HARESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 205 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

310 20 2400482026 MORI BHUMIBEN MUKESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 204 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

311 21 2400641417 Chauhan yashvini Mahendrabhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 204 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

312 22 2400048494 PATEL BRIJESH PRAMODBHAI Male General B GROUP GHSEB 203 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

313 23 2400082202 GOR RAGHAV BIPINBHAI Male General B GROUP GHSEB 203 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

314 24 2400390515 JOSHI SHAILESH JAYDEVBHAI Male EWS B GROUP GHSEB 200 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

315 25 2400328355 Rutvee Vadher Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 199 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

316 26 2400310109 Gorasiya Meera Kiran Female General B GROUP GHSEB 196 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

317 27 2400055976 Chandera hetvi ben Vijay bhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 196 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

318 28 2400206833 Gagiya Seema maldebhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 196 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

319 29 2400374737 Heer Jayeshbhai Patel Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 196 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

320 30 2400297694 BHADRU REKHABEN TEJABHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 195 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

321 31 2400045226 DODIYA SNEHABEN VINUBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 194 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

322 32 2400206742 THAKKAR HARSHIT SACHINBHAI Male General B GROUP GHSEB 193 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

323 33 2400490053 PANCHAL PRAGATI RAMESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 193 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

324 34 2400593549 JADEJA MAHIMABA RANJITSINH Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 192 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM
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325 35 2400317738 PARMAR RIDHAMKUMAR BHARATKUMARMale SC B GROUP CBSE 191 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

326 36 2400451496 Chauhan nishant virenkumar Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 191 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

327 37 2400086472 JADAV PRINSKUMAR JAGABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 190 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

328 38 2400599967 PRINCY ASHISHKUMAR TANDEL Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP CBSE 190 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

329 39 2400138044 MAHESHWARI KRISHABEN MOHANBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 189 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

330 40 2400428624 KHUSHI BRIJESH JOSHI Female General B GROUP CBSE 189 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

331 41 2400071708 DODIYA HETALBEN BHAVSINGBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 188 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

332 42 2400112385 Gagal Ashish Mahesh Bhai Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 188 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

333 43 2400451576 GAGIYA HINA PUNJABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 188 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

334 44 2400345473 Malkiya Rashmi Zaverbhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP CBSE 187 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

335 45 2400420145 MAHESHWARI GUNJAN DINESH Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 187 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

336 46 2400078311 KANZARIYA DIVYESH MUKESH Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 187 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

337 47 2400398291 DRAVID SUJITA GURUMOORTHY Female General B GROUP GHSEB 186 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

338 48 2400084525 VASANI JAYAN DHARMENDRABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 186 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

339 49 2400042277 DAVE NANDANI SHAILESHBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 183 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

340 50 2400472293 Nilesh Virendrakumar Pandey Male General B GROUP GHSEB 183 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

341 51 2400361662 VARIYA MANTHAN VIJAYBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 182 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

342 52 2400051631 DHANSHREE BHANDERI Female General B GROUP CBSE 181 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

343 53 2400082797 BHETARIYA ANANDI KANABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 181 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

344 54 2400196795 KALOLA DIYA KANJIBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 180 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

345 55 2400037534 GAUSWAMI JAYGIRI VISHALGIRI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 180 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

346 56 2400105532 Jadeja Priyankaba Pruthvirajsinh Female General B GROUP GHSEB 179 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

347 57 2400425845 Deshmukh Saniya Prashant Female General B GROUP GHSEB 179 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

348 58 2400289002 GLORIA THOMAS Female General B GROUP CBSE 179 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

349 59 2400387319 Prince Joshi Male EWS B GROUP GHSEB 178 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

350 60 2400447584 MENAT RUTVI PRAVINBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 177 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

351 61 2400188469 GOSWAMI BHUMIBEN DILIPBHARTHI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 177 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

352 62 2400281696 Parmar Piyush Bijalbhai Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 177 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

353 63 2400343600 Varun senta Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 177 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

354 64 2400051007 Priyanshi Kishorbhai Patel Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 176 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

355 65 2400376526 Virda Rajvi Prabhatbhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 176 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

356 66 2400021419 RABADIYA SRUSHTI HITESH Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 175 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

357 67 2400145589 PATEL DHRUVIBEN PRAKASHBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 175 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

358 68 2400248126 BARAD YASHKUMAR KADUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 175 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

359 69 2400082041 Arpan Arvindbhai Ram Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 174 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

360 70 2400290658 ghadiya dipali jentibhai Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 173 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

361 71 2400108652 Mehta Dhruvi Dharmendrabhai Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 171 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

362 72 2400386664 Mori Krunal Kiritbhai Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 171 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

363 73 2400057621 Shreya Ashokbhai Patel Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 170 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM



364 74 2400075009 CHANDERA MOHILKUMAR BABUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 170 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

365 75 2400086377 GUDRASANIYA POONAM SANJAYBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 170 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

366 76 2400429049 HITESH MAKWANA Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP CBSE 170 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

367 77 2400536377 GILVA PUNSHI PACHANBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 170 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

368 78 2400430182 Ashutosh Narayan Male EWS B GROUP CBSE 169 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

369 79 2400110161 GADHE KOMALBEN GOVINDBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 168 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

370 80 2400152483 DODIYA MITISHABEN RAYSINHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 168 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

371 81 2400427625 PARMAR RONIKABEN JAYESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 168 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

372 82 2400618118 Tiya parmar Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 167 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

373 83 2400516908 GADHAVI BHIM SAMRABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 167 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

374 84 2400057021 SOSA PRINSIBEN DINESHBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 166 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

375 85 2400593278 SUMRA SHAHINA MAHMADHUSEN Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 166 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

376 86 2400653892 RATHOD DHRUVIBEN PRAVINBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 164 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

377 87 2400347935 Rajkumar Harkaranlal Kharidia Male General A GROUP GHSEB 163 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

378 88 2400415011 KHUSHBU KUSHWAHA UPENDRA PRASADFemale General B GROUP GHSEB 162 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

379 89 2400261300 PEDVA VIDHI JAYSUKHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 162 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

380 90 2400167448 PATHAN MAHEKBEN HASANBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 161 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

381 91 2400052506 TERAIYA BHARGAVI VIPULKUMAR Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 159 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

382 92 2400442069 Ansari Mohmed Siddique Male General B GROUP NIOS 159 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

383 93 2400156077 BARAD MANASVIBEN DHIRUBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 158 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

384 94 2400356436 VALA ARYANKUMAR BHAGAVANBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 158 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

385 95 2400387112 JOSHI RICHA JAYESH Female General B GROUP GHSEB 157 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

386 96 2400585898 PRAJAPATI DHRUV SANDIPBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 157 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

387 97 2400051081 Bhanushali Devanshi Sureshchandra Female General B GROUP GHSEB 156 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

388 98 2400607096 PATEL DHYEYA KIRANKUMAR Female General B GROUP GHSEB 156 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

389 99 2400101857 BALIYA HARSHIDABEN MULJIBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 156 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

390 100 2400024091 VARVEDIYA KOMAL HIMMAT BHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 156 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

391 101 2400168966 DADGA BHAVI HITESHBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 155 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

392 102 2400240617 Rathod Krupal Ramsinghbhai Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 155 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

393 103 2400407721 MAHESHWARI NANDNI NAVINBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 154 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

394 104 2400434358 SOLANKI PARIBEN KANABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 154 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

395 105 2400487791 BUKOLIYA KISHANKUMAR RAMJIBHAI Male SC B GROUP NIOS 154 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

396 106 2400375512 GAUSWAMI BANSHREEBEN VIPULPURI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 153 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

397 107 2400144164 CHANDEGARA KHUSHEE HITESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 152 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

398 108 2400332949 GUSAI TRAMBAKGAR RAMGAR Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 152 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

399 109 2400249057 SINGAL PRUTHVIKUMAR RAJUBHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 151 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

400 110 2400026481 ICHCHHA YADAV Female General B GROUP GHSEB 149 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

401 111 2400479898 Yadav Priyanka Ramesh Female General B GROUP GHSEB 149 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

402 112 2400021267 Mansuri Aksha Nashirhusen Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 149 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM



403 113 2400251145 VALA SRUSHTIBEN JAGMALBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 149 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

404 114 2400133115 PATEL JIMIL PRAVINBHAI Male General B GROUP GHSEB 148 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

405 115 2400133139 Kanet jinal Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 148 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

406 116 2400414877 PINDORIYA JAYESH LALJIBHAI Male EWS B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

407 117 2400124244 BADMALIYA NIRAJKUMAR RAMESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

408 118 2400133387 GUSAI JIGARGAR PARSHOTAMGAR Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

409 119 2400484929 VALA VISHNUKUMAR JAGMALBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

410 120 2400238216 SAHAMADAR SANIYA RAFIK Female General B GROUP GHSEB 141 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

411 121 2400330529 SOLANKI DIPANSHIBEN BHAGATBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 141 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

412 122 2400195072 Brahman parv tarachand bhai Male EWS B GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

413 123 2400530521 Joysar Heer Mehul Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

414 124 2400309893 Shrivastav Akshita Niraj Female General A GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

415 125 2400573752 KHALIFA SHAHID ABDULMAJID Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

416 126 2400439379 Solanki jiya shashikant Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 138 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

417 127 2400244515 HETVI HEMANTBHAI SUMBAD Female General B GROUP CBSE 137 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

418 128 2400456460 PRIYANVADA MISHRA Female General B GROUP CBSE 137 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

419 129 2400342673 NAKAR PURVA GIRISHKUMAR Female General B GROUP GHSEB 136 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

420 130 2400027993 Khandeka kathan Shankar bhai Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 136 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

421 131 2400296615 RAJGOR ZEEL KAMLESH Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 135 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

422 132 2400177792 LUHAR RIYA AMBALAL Female General B GROUP GHSEB 135 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

423 133 2400196925 SHAH SHIVAM RAKESHKUMAR Male General B GROUP GHSEB 135 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

424 134 2400227429 HIMANI PRAJAPATI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP CBSE 134 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

425 135 2400098774 BISOYI BARSHA SIBAPRASAD Female General B GROUP GHSEB 134 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

426 136 2400046403 Ahir Ramesh Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 133 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

427 137 2400528794 Mohit pomal Male General B GROUP GHSEB 132 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

428 138 2400081119 GILVA SHAMRA LAKHADHIRBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 132 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

429 139 2400556243 Sneh Jayeshbhai Rathod Male EWS B GROUP GHSEB 131 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

430 140 2400457652 JADEJA JAYDIPSINH HARISHCHANDRASINHMale EWS B GROUP NIOS 130 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

431 141 2400512827 Katariya Nandani Paresh Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 130 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

432 142 2400344684 VALA PALAK DINESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 129 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

433 143 2400150155 Rachh Yashvi Samirbhai Female General B GROUP GHSEB 128 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

434 144 2400423608 BACHWANI MAHEK BHARAT Female General B GROUP GHSEB 128 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

435 145 2400569644 Chauhan Sanna Aslam Female General B GROUP GHSEB 128 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

436 146 2400427423 SEVAK MEET YOGESHKUMAR Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 128 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

437 147 2400366122 Keswani Mahima Female EWS B GROUP NIOS 125 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

438 148 2400076573 sinchaniya vatsal hirjibhai Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 125 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

439 149 2400046829 PRAJAPATI VIDHIBEN DILIPKUMAR Female General B GROUP GHSEB 124 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

440 150 2400175257 SANDHAVANI ZAHEEN SHAHNAVAZ Female General B GROUP GHSEB 124 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

441 151 2400138856 BARAD HEMISHA MANSINHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 124 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM



442 152 2400319432 VADHER KEVAL RAMESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 123 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

443 153 2400067987 KASHTA RISHITA SHYAMBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP NIOS 123 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

444 154 2400606697 GADHVI DINKAL JANAKBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 122 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

445 155 2400187477 GOSWAMI SAKSHIBEN DILIPBHARTHI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP NIOS 121 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

446 156 2400024134 PARMAR RAJKUMAR GOPALBHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 121 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

447 157 2400253622 Kherala denisha ashokbhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 121 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

448 158 2400557244 GADHAVI BHARAT MANSHIBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 121 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

449 159 2400029913 PRAJAPATI VRUTIBEN KIRITBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 120 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

450 160 2400466370 BAMBHANIYA BHUMIBEN RANASIBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP NIOS 120 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

451 161 2400266451 SOLANKI NIRAV MITESHBHAI Male EWS B GROUP GHSEB 119 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

452 162 2400031580 Baldaniya palak Rasikbhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 119 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

453 163 2400386759 Mori Narendrasinh Vikramsinh Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 114 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

454 164 2400645219 PAMPANIYA KARNIKABEN DEVATBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 114 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

455 165 2400590910 VASANI NENSIBEN HIMMATLAL Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 113 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

456 166 2400397860 GOHIL MUSKAN DIPAKBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 111 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

457 167 2400086604 VAGHELA PRINCE SHANTILAL Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 110 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

458 168 2400115039 Sorathiya Rakhi Jivrambhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 110 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

459 169 2400181048 SumitKumar MukeshBhai Raval Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 110 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

460 170 2400642322 Isha J Velani Female General B GROUP GHSEB 109 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

461 171 2400539489 SODHA JAYRAJSINH BHIKHUBHA Male General B GROUP GHSEB 108 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

462 172 2400427459 AHIR PRIYA DHANJI BHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 108 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

463 173 2400541233 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJBHAR Male General B GROUP UP BOARD 108 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

464 174 2400392033 SOLANKI PRIYANKKUMAR Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 107 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

465 175 2400508972 HADIYA KRISHNA RAJESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 107 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

466 176 2400034372 THAKKAR SHWETA CHANDRAKANTBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 106 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

467 177 2400340564 Bhavya Chaudhary Female General B GROUP GHSEB 106 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

468 178 2400187287 MAHESHWARI KUMAR PRAVINBHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 103 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

469 179 2400243714 Gunja popaliya Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 102 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

470 180 2400453222 Choudhary Hruteeka Female General B GROUP GHSEB 101 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

471 181 2400579251 Senghani Yashvi Sureshbhai Female General B GROUP GHSEB 96 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM

472 182 2400450363 PARMAR KRUPALIBEN Female SC A GROUP GHSEB 87 300 Micro Biology CONFIRM
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473 1 2400196717 THAKKAR MANTRA KUMAR Male General A GROUP GHSEB 224 300 Maths CONFIRM

474 2 2400090017 JADEJA MEERABA MAHENDRASINH Female General A GROUP GHSEB 211 300 Maths CONFIRM

475 3 2400358967 Devsmita Sahoo Female General A GROUP CBSE 209 300 Maths CONFIRM

476 4 2400110218 Mishra Shivam Ajay Male General A GROUP GHSEB 203 300 Maths CONFIRM

477 5 2400606163 Soni Aditya Sachin Kumar Male General A GROUP CBSE 197 300 Maths CONFIRM

478 6 2400395118 Aditya Pandey Male General A GROUP CBSE 179 300 Maths CONFIRM

479 7 2400336293 PATELIYA PARTH PRAVINKUMAR Male SC A GROUP GHSEB 175 300 Maths CONFIRM

480 8 2400653892 RATHOD DHRUVIBEN PRAVINBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 164 300 Maths CONFIRM

481 9 2400347935 Rajkumar Harkaranlal Kharidia Male General A GROUP GHSEB 163 300 Maths CONFIRM

482 10 2400236222 JHA BALMUKUND PAVANKUMAR Male General A GROUP BIHAR BOARD 163 300 Maths CONFIRM

483 11 2400131077 PATEL RUDRAKUMAR VASANTBHAI Male General A GROUP GHSEB 154 300 Maths CONFIRM

484 12 2400027536 Maheshwari khimaibai amrut Female SC A GROUP GHSEB 153 300 Maths CONFIRM

485 13 2400234223 MEHTA DHRUV BHAVINKUMAR Male General A GROUP GHSEB 151 300 Maths CONFIRM

486 14 2400309893 Shrivastav Akshita Niraj Female General A GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Maths CONFIRM

487 15 2400188679 Suthar Sahil Rajeshbhai Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 139 300 Maths CONFIRM

488 16 2400445452 Saini seeta Female General A GROUP GHSEB 135 300 Maths CONFIRM

489 17 2400174342 PRAJAPATI KALPESH BABUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 122 300 Maths CONFIRM

490 18 2400330610 Khushi Chouhan Female General A GROUP CBSE 117 300 Maths CONFIRM

491 19 2400514079 PARMAR PREETI SOMABHAI Female SC A GROUP GHSEB 114 300 Maths CONFIRM

492 20 2400309523 Shrivastav Tamanna Niraj Female General A GROUP GHSEB 107 300 Maths CONFIRM

493 21 2400592696 LIMBASIYA YASH MUKESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 104 300 Maths CONFIRM

494 22 2400192271 Gadhavi raj devraj Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 98 300 Maths CONFIRM

495 23 2400450363 PARMAR KRUPALIBEN Female SC A GROUP GHSEB 87 300 Maths CONFIRM
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496 1 2400058485 Dilipsinh Male General A GROUP GHSEB 225 300 Physics CONFIRM

497 2 2400196717 THAKKAR MANTRA KUMAR Male General A GROUP GHSEB 224 300 Physics CONFIRM

498 3 2400263175 Sinch Ritik Rameshbhai Male SC A GROUP GHSEB 221 300 Physics CONFIRM

499 4 2400077522 MALSATTAR KRISHNA NITIN Female General B GROUP CBSE 216 300 Physics CONFIRM

500 5 2400520554 RAJ MAHESHWARI Male SC B GROUP NIOS 213 300 Physics CONFIRM

501 6 2400243096 NEHA Female General B GROUP RAJESHTAN BOARD211 300 Physics CONFIRM

502 7 2400090017 JADEJA MEERABA MAHENDRASINH Female General A GROUP GHSEB 211 300 Physics CONFIRM

503 8 2400110218 Mishra Shivam Ajay Male General A GROUP GHSEB 203 300 Physics CONFIRM

504 9 2400297059 PRASHANT BALDANIYA Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP CBSE 201 300 Physics CONFIRM

505 10 2400606163 Soni Aditya Sachin Kumar Male General A GROUP CBSE 197 300 Physics CONFIRM

506 11 2400280650 TANK SHYAM JAGDISHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 194 300 Physics CONFIRM

507 12 2400547964 RABARI BHAGAVATI HAJA Female SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 191 300 Physics CONFIRM

508 13 2400440468 Mandaliya Digvijay girishbhai Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 190 300 Physics CONFIRM

509 14 2400138044 MAHESHWARI KRISHABEN MOHANBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 189 300 Physics CONFIRM

510 15 2400084525 VASANI JAYAN DHARMENDRABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 186 300 Physics CONFIRM

511 16 2400528384 LIMBANI HENSIBEN NARENDRABHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 180 300 Physics CONFIRM

512 17 2400105532 Jadeja Priyankaba Pruthvirajsinh Female General B GROUP GHSEB 179 300 Physics CONFIRM

513 18 2400395118 Aditya Pandey Male General A GROUP CBSE 179 300 Physics CONFIRM

514 19 2400387319 Prince Joshi Male EWS B GROUP GHSEB 178 300 Physics CONFIRM

515 20 2400237440 Anil munnilal pal Male General A GROUP GHSEB 173 300 Physics CONFIRM

516 21 2400147591 TAPARIYA BHANBAI ASPAN Female SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 170 300 Physics CONFIRM

517 22 2400152483 DODIYA MITISHABEN RAYSINHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 168 300 Physics CONFIRM

518 23 2400618118 Tiya parmar Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 167 300 Physics CONFIRM

519 24 2400653892 RATHOD DHRUVIBEN PRAVINBHAI Female SC B GROUP GHSEB 164 300 Physics CONFIRM

520 25 2400236222 JHA BALMUKUND PAVANKUMAR Male General A GROUP BIHAR BOARD 163 300 Physics CONFIRM

521 26 2400347935 Rajkumar Harkaranlal Kharidia Male General A GROUP GHSEB 163 300 Physics CONFIRM

522 27 2400419249 GADHVI DAKSH RAJENDRASINH Male General B GROUP GHSEB 159 300 Physics CONFIRM

523 28 2400249140 Nishi Patel Female EWS B GROUP CBSE 159 300 Physics CONFIRM

524 29 2400156077 BARAD MANASVIBEN DHIRUBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 158 300 Physics CONFIRM

525 30 2400356436 VALA ARYANKUMAR BHAGAVANBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 158 300 Physics CONFIRM

526 31 2400027536 Maheshwari khimaibai amrut Female SC A GROUP GHSEB 153 300 Physics CONFIRM
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527 32 2400249057 SINGAL PRUTHVIKUMAR RAJUBHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 151 300 Physics CONFIRM

528 33 2400479898 Yadav Priyanka Ramesh Female General B GROUP GHSEB 149 300 Physics CONFIRM

529 34 2400134979 TAPARIYA SONBAI RAM Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 147 300 Physics CONFIRM

530 35 2400253194 KANNAR RAHUL NARESH Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 144 300 Physics CONFIRM

531 36 2400530521 Joysar Heer Mehul Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Physics CONFIRM

532 37 2400309893 Shrivastav Akshita Niraj Female General A GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Physics CONFIRM

533 38 2400573752 KHALIFA SHAHID ABDULMAJID Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 140 300 Physics CONFIRM

534 39 2400342673 NAKAR PURVA GIRISHKUMAR Female General B GROUP GHSEB 136 300 Physics CONFIRM

535 40 2400445452 Saini seeta Female General A GROUP GHSEB 135 300 Physics CONFIRM

536 41 2400423608 BACHWANI MAHEK BHARAT Female General B GROUP GHSEB 128 300 Physics CONFIRM

537 42 2400076573 sinchaniya vatsal hirjibhai Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 125 300 Physics CONFIRM

538 43 2400118478 RAMANI BHANBAI MANSHIBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 125 300 Physics CONFIRM

539 44 2400413078 SONAM SINGH Female General A GROUP GHSEB 121 300 Physics CONFIRM

540 45 2400024134 PARMAR RAJKUMAR GOPALBHAI Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 121 300 Physics CONFIRM

541 46 2400029913 PRAJAPATI VRUTIBEN KIRITBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 120 300 Physics CONFIRM

542 47 2400031580 Baldaniya palak Rasikbhai Female SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 119 300 Physics CONFIRM

543 48 2400330610 Khushi Chouhan Female General A GROUP CBSE 117 300 Physics CONFIRM

544 49 2400159844 GAGIYA NAGSHI SHAMRA Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 116 300 Physics CONFIRM

545 50 2400147848 RAMANI DHANBAI PATRAMALBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 113 300 Physics CONFIRM

546 51 2400181048 SumitKumar MukeshBhai Raval Male SEBC (OBC) B GROUP GHSEB 110 300 Physics CONFIRM

547 52 2400541233 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJBHAR Male General B GROUP UP BOARD 108 300 Physics CONFIRM

548 53 2400034372 THAKKAR SHWETA CHANDRAKANTBHAI Female EWS B GROUP GHSEB 106 300 Physics CONFIRM

549 54 2400322593 Purv Babubhai jadav Male SC B GROUP GHSEB 100 300 Physics CONFIRM

550 55 2400192271 Gadhavi raj devraj Male SEBC (OBC) A GROUP GHSEB 98 300 Physics CONFIRM

551 56 2400450363 PARMAR KRUPALIBEN Female SC A GROUP GHSEB 87 300 Physics CONFIRM


